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Lösungstabelle  zu B3_Gefährliche Gratisfahrt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Flüh 379 0 0 

Bättwil 359 -20 0.9 

Witterswil 352 -7 1.2 

Ettingen 325 -27 1.4 

Therwil 306 -19 1.2 

Oberwil 303 -3 2.2 

Bottmingen 293 -10 1 

Binningen 277 -16 1.8 

Heuwaage 265 -12 1.8 

 Höhe (in Meter 
über Meer) 

Höhen-
Differenz 

Ungefähre 
Distanzen (km) 
der Schienen 


